Full Size C.0. Kit - Double Deck Gas w/Inserts, SS

P/N 1951223

Packed

Part No

Description

1824901

Decking Schematic DP

1824902

Decking Schematic Std

1007000

Instruction Bag

1816501

Stacking Bracket

8003404

Hex Head Bolt- , 1/4-20x3/4

8000203

Lock Washer, 1/4 in.

8001206

Hex Nut, 1/4-20

1920099

Flue Tube

8002108

Sheet Metal Screw, #10 Phillips 3/4 in.

1927195

Leg

8003415

Hex Head Bolt , 3/8-16x3/4

8000310

Flat Washer, 3/8 in

1236100

Square Foot Insert

1026735

3/47 NPT Street Elbow

1004665

3/4” NPT Nipple, 3 1/2 in.

1027105

3/4” NPT “T”

1004684

3/4” NPT Pipe, 20-1/2 in.

1544500

1" NPT-3/4" NPT Bell Reducer

1026905

3/4” NPT Union

OO0o0o|0Ooo0oo0ooooooooooooo

1004660

3/4” NPT Nipple, 1”

H._;_.—_Mtg_p.aah_p_._g\g\g\—._,__g

Packed by:

1951223 doc




doprsEa yoeg

I B
it Apradord pavangEn puw punodieos sy Susn papguiasse ane STU [[E ammsu]
‘mail sy Furyoers sef ajquissse wonepEso seld @ ssng gy

wananas sy Sursn yun saddn gy o man s o) i Fumensa ag) e
"sa2108 SAIfjIg yim Jaaos

UL 01 USR] CTUAA TUAAD AL 01 S0 12518 ang g udy waao sddn uorsias saaap)
“USHAG U 0 TR 300 01 J2A03 aAlEI0ap Ay Suippoy smaans om]

g Fursn uann ) po R ) 0] SR 1S sy g uasng uaan taddn norsias 1pi0
EMALE SO o) I UIEE] JESA B3AD JaM0] S| 0) 307} 1350 ang) gl [kl |
COSTE T30 TUA F3ITHD SIT PUEISTR PUE SAOUERT IOISI3A Jamall

B s wRne taddn S g PRSP pUE uaA0 Jam0[ 30 0] I3 IS J2I00 AU AAIEY

Tl

‘ol

L
B

‘L

"1y [0 jeexads s s paddigs sgoq mewssar sadune g s sipog peayg
¥y (o s asepdan Ao euonsaion v sium asau unpesu ae nod g csop]

"I SAEf] LfepnE O
I FA0ma0 AJLnEndi] o sl S0 nos PaESUL 1A §IR0 ARG & S8 JIun 1203 §]

S PR SIS CEM00S e N2 | 5y GOSN IRAT A1) 0) ok Surgenis oy [esup g

PRI FAP) R U e sawo) o) jo dog uo pun saddn g gy cg

“yEiedn 3r wong 10 JIun 3] Lo
“SIAERA PUR SIOG PUAY X3 377 En uaco a1 o1 s3] w8 yoeny
“Fa) yrra oqun spsur 211 dey AppgEng awnuey e Surspy

BPIS LA] S U0 W S0 A0 I3 A1 S0

— i

o] N O o] Y1 TEITE U2AD AU DU URAD PO UT AR Ml B Furgaes )]

alA1S pIO 8|A1s maN

& [

UIAC DFISIAA J3NMHMI E 2401 nod

J2A0D JATIRICOAN 041 51 adal]] pue n._n_- U2 ) JOr THID S S]IX3 JU2A 2400 JT WA Dosias
PO UE ST PUNGIE 12400 [335 SSI[UIRS aanmcaap ¢ sey pue jaued doy s y@#neag
SN U2 S 1 dop wasn a0 A nF g e s Juaa wano g jaadsur fjjEns

“DANTUEIIAAT SRS INOA EIEIIGS AREHN 20 Aok J SRy nos

U0 211 SUMLLENIP B wonasdsun Ensis gamb y suaao uoisian man 2q (s 00T T

[y ST PRINIEIIAL SUaA0 *A][RISUSC) U340 ()Y UMISISA I3[0 SO0 L 015138

TR 0 T SRR (Y UCISIDA 1ama o] Jo Furgoes s ol Ajdde suononosun ssa ]

SUIAQ UOTIRAUCY NUnung aguey] S 10 IMNSE[N puejien)
suonansuf SuryamS



